
Permit Job Costs Report
Village of Ashwaubenon 920-492-2309

Mon-Fri 8am-4:30pm

www.ashwaubenon.comAshwaubenon, WI 54304

2155 Holmgren Way

07/01/2020 to 07/31/2020

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 36

$0.00Baierl, GaryAccessory BuildingP20-003081578 Glen RD

$1,200.00Knable, MatthewAccessory BuildingP20-003162216 Santa Barbara DR

$3,500.00Delaruell, DanAccessory BuildingP20-003181128 Sandra LN

$2,005.00Xiong, FacshengAccessory BuildingP20-003383649 May LN

Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 36
Total:

$6,705.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Addition-Commercial

$12,500.00RenewCoAlteration CommercialP20-003172208 S Ridge RD Unit 103

Addition-Commercial Total: $12,500.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Alteration

$36,000.00Bayland BuildingsAlteration CommercialP20-003521151 W Main AV

Commercial Alteration Total: $36,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Early Start Permit

$10,000,000.00Miron ConstructionEarly StartP20-00354761 Pilgrim WY

Commercial Early Start Permit
Total:

$10,000,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Electrical

$1,000.00Kallies ElectricSign PermanentP20-003131333 Parkview RD

$2,500.00Advantage ElectricAlteration CommercialP20-003172208 S Ridge RD Unit 103

$0.00Sign PermanentP20-00327840 Armed Forces DR
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$0.00Sign PermanentP20-00328840 Armed Forces DR

$0.00Sign PermanentP20-00329840 Armed Forces DR

$0.00Sign PermanentP20-00330840 Armed Forces DR

$14,000.00Thomas ElectricAlteration CommercialP20-003521151 W Main AV

Commercial Electrical Total: $17,500.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel

$5,000.00Sinclair PlumbingAlteration CommercialP20-003172208 S Ridge RD Unit 103

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel
Total:

$5,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Service Spot

$15,000.00Gerrits Electrical Cont.Electrical Service SpotP20-003513194 Market ST Unit E

Commercial Service Spot Total: $15,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Curb Cut

$3,000.00Concrete Kings LLCDrivewayP20-003251320 Cormier RD

Curb Cut Total: $3,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Deck

$0.00Walker, DaveDeckP20-003442441 St Johns DR

Deck Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Demo-Commercial

$0.00Soper Sewer & WaterDemoP20-00360761 Pilgrim WY

Demo-Commercial Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Driveway Expansion or Replacement

$6,000.00Everette ConcreteDrivewayP20-003191128 Sandra LN

$5,600.00Baeten Concrete LLCDrivewayP20-003232850 Pioneer DR

$3,300.00Concrete Kings LLCDrivewayP20-003251320 Cormier RD

$4,800.00New Landscaping & Lawn CareDrivewayP20-003262861 Newcastle AV
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$1,700.00Bailey, JoshDrivewayP20-003341481 Cormier RD

$5,300.00Baeten Concrete LLCDrivewayP20-003412051 Marlee LN

Driveway Expansion or
Replacement Total:

$26,700.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Fence

$3,300.00Kubond, JasonFenceP20-003141693 View LN

$1,500.00Custom FenceFenceP20-003312661 Clive ST

$3,300.00Northern FenceFenceP20-003361564 Bruce LN

$1,800.00Vincent, AndrewFenceP20-003422306 Dorn DR

$1,350.00Schroeder, CoryFenceP20-003462117 Kassner DR

$3,800.00Johnson, NicholasFenceP20-00348521 Morris AV

Fence Total: $15,050.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New Plumbing Residental

$2,000.00De Moulin HVACAlteration ResidentialP20-003101310 Finch LN

$800.00Geurts PlumbingAlteration ResidentialP20-003122053 Kassner DR

New Plumbing Residental Total: $2,800.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Occupancy-Commercial

$0.00Alteration CommercialP20-003172208 S Ridge RD Unit 103

$0.00Alteration CommercialP20-003521151 W Main AV

Occupancy-Commercial Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Occupancy-Residental

$0.00Alteration ResidentialP20-003092029 True LN

$0.00Alteration ResidentialP20-003101310 Finch LN

Occupancy-Residental Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Alteration

$8,000.00Mueller, PatrickAlteration ResidentialP20-003092029 True LN
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$10,000.00Basements UnlimitedAlteration ResidentialP20-003101310 Finch LN

$1,000.00Boucher, JamesAlteration ResidentialP20-003122053 Kassner DR

$21,780.00TundralandAlteration ResidentialP20-003201300 Cormier RD

$8,405.00Gary J Basten Const IncAlteration ResidentialP20-003392227 Center ST

Residental Alteration Total: $49,185.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Electrical

$1,000.00Excel ElectricAlteration ResidentialP20-003092029 True LN

$3,000.00Vosters Electrical Services LLCAlteration ResidentialP20-003101310 Finch LN

$500.00TundralandAlteration ResidentialP20-003201300 Cormier RD

$1,500.00Cliff Young & Son ElectricElectrical ResidentialP20-003222441 St Johns DR

Residental Electrical Total: $6,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Plumbing-Remodel

$1,000.00RJ Parins Plumbing & HeatingAlteration ResidentialP20-003092029 True LN

$3,000.00E & A PlumbingAlteration ResidentialP20-003101310 Finch LN

$12,673.00TundralandAlteration ResidentialP20-003352610 Pioneer DR

$7,965.00TundralandAlteration ResidentialP20-003451557 Carole LN

Residental Plumbing-Remodel
Total:

$24,638.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Service Spot

$1,200.00CV Electric LLCElectrical ResidentialP20-00324523 Cormier RD

$1,150.00Forward Electrical Contractors LLCElectrical Service SpotP20-003322861 Timber LN

$1,500.00Adam Cleven Electric LLCElectrical Service SpotP20-003371088 Cormier RD

$2,500.00Cliff Young & Son ElectricElectrical Service SpotP20-003491294 Skylark LN

Residental Service Spot Total: $6,350.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Sewer

$1,000.00Champion TrenchingStorm Sewer LateralP20-00347977 Anderson DR

Sewer Total: $1,000.00

Sign Permit
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ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

$8,842.00Creative Sign CoSign PermanentP20-003131333 Parkview RD

$12,350.00Reinhold SignSign PermanentP20-00327840 Armed Forces DR

$23,700.00Reinhold SignSign PermanentP20-00328840 Armed Forces DR

$9,350.00Reinhold SignSign PermanentP20-00329840 Armed Forces DR

$10,370.00Reinhold SignSign PermanentP20-00330840 Armed Forces DR

$0.00Broadway Automotive Ashland ChevroletSign TemporaryP20-003402700 S Ashland AV

$22,000.00LaCrosse Sign CoSign PermanentP20-00343871 Hansen RD

$1,750.00D & L Signs IncSign PermanentP20-00355535 Cormier RD

$5,000.00Jones Sign Co IncSign PermanentP20-003562200 Holmgren WY

$5,000.00Jones Sign Co IncSign PermanentP20-003562200 Holmgren WY

$7,000.00Reinhold SignSign PermanentP20-003581260 Ashwaubenon ST

$8,000.00Reinhold SignSign PermanentP20-003591281 Parkview RD

Sign Permit Total: $113,362.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Stormwater Management

$1,500.00Champion TrenchingStorm Sewer LateralP20-003332650 Babcock RD

Stormwater Management Total: $1,500.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Temporary Sign Permit

$0.00D&M JewelersSign TemporaryP20-003572253 S Oneida ST

Temporary Sign Permit Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Tent Permit

$0.00Master SpasTentP20-003501963 Holmgren WY

Tent Permit Total: $0.00

Report Total $10,342,290.00
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Permits by Fee Type Report
Village of Ashwaubenon 920-492-2309

Mon-Fri 8am-4:30pm

www.ashwaubenon.comAshwaubenon, WI 54304

2155 Holmgren Way

07/01/2020 to 07/31/2020

Accessory Building

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Baierl, GaryP20-00308 $40.00Accessory Building Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 361578 Glen RD

Knable, MatthewP20-00316 $40.00Accessory Building Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 362216 Santa Barbara DR

Delaruell, DanP20-00318 $40.00Accessory Building Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 361128 Sandra LN

Xiong, FacshengP20-00338 $40.00Accessory Building Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 363649 May LN

Building Total: $160.00

Accessory Building Total: $160.00

Alteration Commercial

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

P20-00317 $75.00Alteration Commercial Occupancy-Commercial2208 S Ridge RD Unit 103

P20-00352 $75.00Alteration Commercial Occupancy-Commercial1151 W Main AV

$150.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

RenewCoP20-00317 $100.00Alteration Commercial Addition-Commercial2208 S Ridge RD Unit 103

Bayland BuildingsP20-00352 $100.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration1151 W Main AV

Building Total: $200.00

Electrical
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ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Advantage ElectricP20-00317 $45.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical2208 S Ridge RD Unit 103

Thomas ElectricP20-00352 $45.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical1151 W Main AV

Electrical Total: $90.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

Sinclair PlumbingP20-00317 $40.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Plumbing-Remodel2208 S Ridge RD Unit 103

Plumbing Total: $40.00

Alteration Commercial Total: $480.00

Alteration Residential

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

P20-00309 $30.00Alteration Residential Occupancy-Residental2029 True LN

P20-00310 $30.00Alteration Residential Occupancy-Residental1310 Finch LN

$60.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Mueller, PatrickP20-00309 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration2029 True LN

Basements UnlimitedP20-00310 $160.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration1310 Finch LN

Boucher, JamesP20-00312 $45.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration2053 Kassner DR

TundralandP20-00320 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration1300 Cormier RD

Gary J Basten Const IncP20-00339 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration2227 Center ST

Building Total: $325.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Excel ElectricP20-00309 $45.00Alteration Residential Residental Electrical2029 True LN
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Vosters Electrical Services LLCP20-00310 $45.00Alteration Residential Residental Electrical1310 Finch LN

TundralandP20-00320 $45.00Alteration Residential Residental Electrical1300 Cormier RD

Electrical Total: $135.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

RJ Parins Plumbing & HeatingP20-00309 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel2029 True LN

De Moulin HVACP20-00310 $40.00Alteration Residential New Plumbing Residental1310 Finch LN

E & A PlumbingP20-00310 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel1310 Finch LN

Geurts PlumbingP20-00312 $40.00Alteration Residential New Plumbing Residental2053 Kassner DR

TundralandP20-00335 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel2610 Pioneer DR

TundralandP20-00345 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel1557 Carole LN

Plumbing Total: $240.00

Alteration Residential Total: $760.00

Deck

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Walker, DaveP20-00344 $75.00Deck Deck2441 St Johns DR

Building Total: $75.00

Deck Total: $75.00

Demo

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Soper Sewer & WaterP20-00360 $100.00Demo Demo-Commercial761 Pilgrim WY

Building Total: $100.00

Demo Total: $100.00
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Driveway

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Everette ConcreteP20-00319 $40.00Driveway Driveway Expansion or Replacement1128 Sandra LN

Baeten Concrete LLCP20-00323 $40.00Driveway Driveway Expansion or Replacement2850 Pioneer DR

Concrete Kings LLCP20-00325 $40.00Driveway Driveway Expansion or Replacement1320 Cormier RD

Concrete Kings LLCP20-00325 $40.00Driveway Curb Cut1320 Cormier RD

New Landscaping & Lawn CareP20-00326 $40.00Driveway Driveway Expansion or Replacement2861 Newcastle AV

Bailey, JoshP20-00334 $40.00Driveway Driveway Expansion or Replacement1481 Cormier RD

Baeten Concrete LLCP20-00341 $40.00Driveway Driveway Expansion or Replacement2051 Marlee LN

Building Total: $280.00

Driveway Total: $280.00

Early Start

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Miron ConstructionP20-00354 $100.00Early Start Commercial Early Start Permit761 Pilgrim WY

Building Total: $100.00

Early Start Total: $100.00

Electrical Residential

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Cliff Young & Son ElectricP20-00322 $45.00Electrical Residential Residental Electrical2441 St Johns DR

CV Electric LLCP20-00324 $45.00Electrical Residential Residental Service Spot523 Cormier RD

Electrical Total: $90.00

Electrical Residential Total: $90.00

Electrical Service Spot
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ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Forward Electrical Contractors LLCP20-00332 $45.00Electrical Service Spot Residental Service Spot2861 Timber LN

Adam Cleven Electric LLCP20-00337 $45.00Electrical Service Spot Residental Service Spot1088 Cormier RD

Cliff Young & Son ElectricP20-00349 $45.00Electrical Service Spot Residental Service Spot1294 Skylark LN

Gerrits Electrical Cont.P20-00351 $45.00Electrical Service Spot Commercial Service Spot3194 Market ST Unit E

Electrical Total: $180.00

Electrical Service Spot Total: $180.00

Fence

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Kubond, JasonP20-00314 $40.00Fence Fence1693 View LN

Custom FenceP20-00331 $40.00Fence Fence2661 Clive ST

Northern FenceP20-00336 $40.00Fence Fence1564 Bruce LN

Vincent, AndrewP20-00342 $40.00Fence Fence2306 Dorn DR

Schroeder, CoryP20-00346 $40.00Fence Fence2117 Kassner DR

Johnson, NicholasP20-00348 $40.00Fence Fence521 Morris AV

Building Total: $240.00

Fence Total: $240.00

Sign Permanent

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Creative Sign CoP20-00313 $128.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit1333 Parkview RD

Reinhold SignP20-00327 $0.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit840 Armed Forces DR

Reinhold SignP20-00328 $0.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit840 Armed Forces DR
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Reinhold SignP20-00329 $0.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit840 Armed Forces DR

Reinhold SignP20-00330 $0.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit840 Armed Forces DR

LaCrosse Sign CoP20-00343 $64.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit871 Hansen RD

D & L Signs IncP20-00355 $75.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit535 Cormier RD

Jones Sign Co IncP20-00356 $63.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit2200 Holmgren WY

Jones Sign Co IncP20-00356 $50.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit2200 Holmgren WY

Reinhold SignP20-00358 $58.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit1260 Ashwaubenon ST

Reinhold SignP20-00359 $58.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit1281 Parkview RD

Building Total: $496.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Kallies ElectricP20-00313 $45.00Sign Permanent Commercial Electrical1333 Parkview RD

P20-00327 $0.00Sign Permanent Commercial Electrical840 Armed Forces DR

P20-00328 $0.00Sign Permanent Commercial Electrical840 Armed Forces DR

P20-00329 $0.00Sign Permanent Commercial Electrical840 Armed Forces DR

P20-00330 $0.00Sign Permanent Commercial Electrical840 Armed Forces DR

Electrical Total: $45.00

Sign Permanent Total: $541.00

Sign Temporary

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Broadway Automotive Ashland
Chevrolet

P20-00340 $30.00Sign Temporary Sign Permit2700 S Ashland AV

D&M JewelersP20-00357 $30.00Sign Temporary Temporary Sign Permit2253 S Oneida ST

Building Total: $60.00
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Sign Temporary Total: $60.00

Storm Sewer Lateral

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Champion TrenchingP20-00333 $30.00Storm Sewer Lateral Stormwater Management2650 Babcock RD

Building Total: $30.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

Champion TrenchingP20-00347 $30.00Storm Sewer Lateral Sewer977 Anderson DR

Plumbing Total: $30.00

Storm Sewer Lateral Total: $60.00

Tent

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Master SpasP20-00350 $100.00Tent Tent Permit1963 Holmgren WY

Building Total: $100.00

Tent Total: $100.00

Report Total $3,226.00
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